
Additional Funding Request 

Submitted: 6/09/22 

NY067 CSS 379   WO 17212 

Description of Repairs 
Labor and Materials remove the stained tiles and cut new tiles to 
fit and install them. 

Original SC Investigative 
Diagnosis $160  
Diagnosis: Initial Work 
Order Repair Drill Hall ceiling tile 

Explanation of Additional 
Costs for Repairs 

N/A 

Additional Material Cost to 
Perform Repairs 

Materials: $ 854.77 

ITEM QUANTITY UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 

Materials (See 
attached for details) 

1 $122.07 $122.07 

Elect Scissor lift 
Rental (Includes 
delivery and pick up 
cost) 

1 $732.70 $732.70 

Additional Labor Cost to 
Perform Repairs 

Labor: $480.00 
 6  hours each/ $80 

Total Cost of Repair  $1494.77 
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Labor

CSS #:

Company Name:

Work Order #:

Facility ID:

X

17212379

Adam Colopy

WORK ESTIMATE

Assigned Technician(s):

Building/Location; (e.g., 
Classroom/Room #)

Routine

Contractor POC:
Telephone No: 740-819-6207

NY067
Tidewater, Inc.

Emergency Urgent

TOTAL

adam.colopy@tideh2o.net

DESCRIPTION of WORK and EXPLANATION for REPAIRS or REPLACEMENT

QUANTITY

LINE ITEM 
TOTAL 

DOLLAR 
AMOUNT

$480.00

MATERIAL/SUB 
UNIT DOLLAR 

AMOUNT

Labor and materials to remove the stained tiles and cut new tiles to fit and install them.

E-Mail Address:

ITEM

Patrick Brown

Equipment Rental (Includes delivery and pick up costs) $732.07

$854.77Materials Total

Materials Cost $122.07
$732.07

Diagnostic Labor

LBR/HR
$100

80

$1,494.77

LABOR/MATERIAL

$122.07

SUB-TOTAL COSTS:  Labor $640.00
80 $160.00

mailto:adam.colopy@tideh2o.net
mailto:adam.colopy@tideh2o.net
mailto:adam.colopy@tideh2o.net


PC#: 

IF THE EQUIPMENT DOES NOT WORK 
PROPERLY, NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT ONCE 

MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR 
OVERTIME RATES MAY APPLY 

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 
REFUELING, DAMAGES AND REPAIRS 

******************************************************************************* ******************************** *
*

*
*

Customer is declining Rental Protection Plan (see reverse side for details) ______ (Customer Initials) 

Customer Signature Date Name Printed Delivered By Date 

1. The total charges are an estimate based on the estimated rental period and other information provided by Customer. 
2. Customer assumes all risks associated with the Equipment during the Rental Period, including injury and damage to persons, property and the Equipment. 
3. Customer is responsible for and shall only permit properly trained, Authorized Individuals to use the Equipment. 
4. If the Equipment does not operate properly, is not suitable for Customer's intended use, does not have operating and safety instructions or Customer has any questions regarding use of the Equipment, 

Customer shall not use the Equipment and shall contact Sunbelt immediately. 
5. Equipment misuse or using damaged or malfunctioning Equipment may result in serious bodily injury or death and Customer agrees that Customer (i) assumes all risk associated thereunder, and (ii) 

indemnifies Sunbelt Entities for all claims or damages as a result of misuse or use of damaged or malfunctioning Equipment. 
6. Customer has received, read, understands and agrees to the estimated charges and all the terms on this page, plus all sections on the reverse side of this Contract ("Sections"), including Release and 

Indemnification in Section 8 and Environmental Fee in Section 16, which can also be found at www.sunbeltrentals.com/rentalcontract. *Delivery/Pickup Surcharge fee explanation is available at 
www.sunbeltrentals.com/surcharge. 

7. Customer must contact Sunbelt to request pickup of Equipment, retain the Pick-Up Number given by Sunbelt and will be responsible for Equipment until actuallyretrieved by Sunbelt. 
8. Customer waives its right to a jury trial in any dispute as set forth in Section 19. 
9. At the election of Sunbelt or Customer, Customer agrees to submit every dispute to arbitration and waives any right to bring a class action as set forth in Section 20. 

PDFWS6 (Rev 02/28/22) 

QUOTE 

SUNBELT RENTALS, INC.

www.sunbeltrentals.com 

Page   1 of 2 

0285
415 E TAFT RD
NORTH SYRACUSE, NY  13212 3776
315-458-8331

  Salesman: 028504 DONEY, FLOYD  (285)

  Typed By: MSPORDER

 Job Site:
     US ARC
     6 MARAUDER BLVD
     UTICA, NY  13502 5429

     C#: 410-540-8700 J#: 315-672-3272

 Customer:  637613
     TIDEWATER INC
     6625 SELNICK DR
     ELKRIDGE, MD  21075 6220

 Contract #..    125887196
 Contract dt.  5/12/22
 Date out....  7/01/22    9:00 AM
 Est return..  7/02/22    9:00 AM
 Job Loc..... 6 MARAUDER BLVD, UTICA
 Job No...... 1 - US ARC
 P.O. #...... 5412303
 Ordered By.. BROWN, PATRICK
 NET 30

   QTY   EQUIPMENT # Min Day Week 4 Week Amount

    1.00 19' ELECT SCISSORLIFT 150.00 150.00 315.00 460.00 150.00
0070025

***    EQP MSG   ***
* Familiarization of the equipment stated on this contract has been
offered to the customer.
* All required manuals are provided with the equipment stated
on this contract.
* OSHA 1926.453 & ANSI Regulation A92 requires All Boom Lift occu-

         pants to wear Personal Fall Protection connected to the designated
platform anchorage points. Personal Fall Protection equipment is
available for purchase from Sunbelt Rentals.
* If the users of this equipment have any questions contact
Sunbelt Rentals.

  SALES ITEMS:
    Qty  Item number Unit Price

1  DLPKSRCHG EA 110.450 110.45
TRANSPORTATION SURCHARGE

1  ENVIRONMENTAL EA 2.250 2.25
ENVIRONMENTAL/HAZMAT FEE 2133XXX0000

DELIVERY CHARGE 235.00

PICKUP CHARGE 235.00



PC#: 

IF THE EQUIPMENT DOES NOT WORK 
PROPERLY, NOTIFY THE OFFICE AT ONCE 

MULTIPLE SHIFTS OR 
OVERTIME RATES MAY APPLY 

CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR 
REFUELING, DAMAGES AND REPAIRS 

******************************************************************************* ******************************** *
*

*
*

Customer is declining Rental Protection Plan (see reverse side for details) ______ (Customer Initials) 

Customer Signature Date Name Printed Delivered By Date 

1. The total charges are an estimate based on the estimated rental period and other information provided by Customer. 
2. Customer assumes all risks associated with the Equipment during the Rental Period, including injury and damage to persons, property and the Equipment. 
3. Customer is responsible for and shall only permit properly trained, Authorized Individuals to use the Equipment. 
4. If the Equipment does not operate properly, is not suitable for Customer's intended use, does not have operating and safety instructions or Customer has any questions regarding use of the Equipment, 

Customer shall not use the Equipment and shall contact Sunbelt immediately. 
5. Equipment misuse or using damaged or malfunctioning Equipment may result in serious bodily injury or death and Customer agrees that Customer (i) assumes all risk associated thereunder, and (ii) 

indemnifies Sunbelt Entities for all claims or damages as a result of misuse or use of damaged or malfunctioning Equipment. 
6. Customer has received, read, understands and agrees to the estimated charges and all the terms on this page, plus all sections on the reverse side of this Contract ("Sections"), including Release and 

Indemnification in Section 8 and Environmental Fee in Section 16, which can also be found at www.sunbeltrentals.com/rentalcontract. *Delivery/Pickup Surcharge fee explanation is available at 
www.sunbeltrentals.com/surcharge. 

7. Customer must contact Sunbelt to request pickup of Equipment, retain the Pick-Up Number given by Sunbelt and will be responsible for Equipment until actuallyretrieved by Sunbelt. 
8. Customer waives its right to a jury trial in any dispute as set forth in Section 19. 
9. At the election of Sunbelt or Customer, Customer agrees to submit every dispute to arbitration and waives any right to bring a class action as set forth in Section 20. 

PDFWS6 (Rev 02/28/22) 

QUOTE 

SUNBELT RENTALS, INC.

www.sunbeltrentals.com 

Page   2 of 2 

0285
415 E TAFT RD
NORTH SYRACUSE, NY  13212 3776
315-458-8331

  Salesman: 028504 DONEY, FLOYD  (285)

  Typed By: MSPORDER

 Job Site:
     US ARC
     6 MARAUDER BLVD
     UTICA, NY  13502 5429

     C#: 410-540-8700 J#: 315-672-3272

 Customer:  637613
     TIDEWATER INC
     6625 SELNICK DR
     ELKRIDGE, MD  21075 6220

 Contract #..    125887196
 Contract dt.  5/12/22
 Date out....  7/01/22    9:00 AM
 Est return..  7/02/22    9:00 AM
 Job Loc..... 6 MARAUDER BLVD, UTICA
 Job No...... 1 - US ARC
 P.O. #...... 5412303
 Ordered By.. BROWN, PATRICK
 NET 30

   QTY   EQUIPMENT # Min Day Week 4 Week Amount

  SALES ITEMS:
    Qty  Item number Unit Price

Sub-total: 732.70
Tax: 64.11

Total: 796.81

 All amounts are in USD



The Home Depot Download our app

Subtotal $101.72

Shipping $0

Sales Tax $0

Est. Total $101.72

From: The Home Depot
To: Patrick Brown
Subject: [EXTERNAL]Share Cart Invitation From Pab
Date: Friday, June 3, 2022 9:14:59 AM

 
CAUTION: External email, DO NOT click on any links/attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the
content is safe

 
 

  

pab would like to

share their cart with you
View Cart

pab's Cart  

Item In Store Qty Item Total

Armstrong CEILINGS
Plain White 2 ft. x 4 ft.
Lay-in Ceiling Tile (64 sq.
ft. / Case) 
Model #280C 
Store SKU #1001049539 

Aisle 
Bay

1 $101.72

  

http://link.order.homedepot.com/ls/click?upn=4nlhyNcg749Mc7Qi6DVKv60ulGwPPznb-2FImTq3eYoRA-2FwZyOHSiZDCoqfXIe1iy-2FXl0NKO2zAeXI6ieVAWa1zx70qssRSt6LasC5yPP-2B4UPCDLSy6aiX-2BC6-2F9zppZ8fp2NHZakKPjPdYmmXwKg-2FHcLbq7Sil9dbTK6FiPm6FC-2B-2BW4jjLVQUlVlCpWqsWK5j3Ok2VjAvNg4oQYERGADI92w-3D-3D2KSA_-2F2Ce3NhTMiWIwvgWzERJRFWMFrrOfl4ElCf1lYAlBlkvL70KHYlhU6DvR3sppRGt-2FE01GdqEpZlJA8BhpeerNhOadpNSbAcI9kb5v5GALoC-2BWt2EX4SgeICBhgQqgK5zi7hwtUCU9MMWevmeUEUKV4HhE2iDIit5LwQX7jip5RyIJNwEc1j57AaOeqE4IVzxcRtBHE-2B1lS3peVNGzFeaJke9H7bJ3G0p1O7VGoaUbfFmUx-2FtReucI6i9j0Ke3KomBX7-2FtxVf3j90q8-2FNnSb0z5QE393FYSl-2BIB9k-2BeWxQA3CbusVi8-2F6UXtRh-2FAlvY662TwqMS82c28rJoWSOzhHmwXDl8QqrnCJDpOoaUI5Ke7fn5qBlktwhVCh1TCLLCKFXdGYK9ABnNtcyqqP0EKvKvGlkY8gAKNnSobHRdfgKhwMxlH1lOISIMdVTci63NR2ZlbWGDpgDPjHt6cYKOYDUjhssn4Tsey-2BZccsUNA-2FUG-2BEhV4xdA63q9RqQ7uqU56oLJ-2BhPD-2B5-2BWPAiuRBg7d92QzMk7j2fWuRV1SfHlSO1m1KGq5kNBY3NNqmlZ309UBcDOIJ6qvRyVD9H-2Bz4XZpzRVvyIurMWGGYc50hzL8DM5c-3D
http://link.order.homedepot.com/ls/click?upn=4nlhyNcg749Mc7Qi6DVKv60ulGwPPznb-2FImTq3eYoRCZnBWUy9XjX2effL3s6jxbYEfNzFEXMTvq3irfVwaY39cc3sT1rJf3CFiNKHqS1NyfF2s235KPjslKn6uJQAo989ifJqLc6H83rmQQokGgLuM0apV66VAI7umW90J2Y54CPEY8ojeRJKqfXra6eFpKubxtBN-2B75m1-2Fq2JLTjBl3toJklST-2BTAl8agxNw5VfXNmHpr7T-2Bzeecknaa2N9bi-2FkTRV_-2F2Ce3NhTMiWIwvgWzERJRFWMFrrOfl4ElCf1lYAlBlkvL70KHYlhU6DvR3sppRGt-2FE01GdqEpZlJA8BhpeerNhOadpNSbAcI9kb5v5GALoC-2BWt2EX4SgeICBhgQqgK5zi7hwtUCU9MMWevmeUEUKV4HhE2iDIit5LwQX7jip5RyIJNwEc1j57AaOeqE4IVzxcRtBHE-2B1lS3peVNGzFeaJke9H7bJ3G0p1O7VGoaUbfFmUx-2FtReucI6i9j0Ke3KomBX7-2FtxVf3j90q8-2FNnSb0z5QE393FYSl-2BIB9k-2BeWxQA3CbusVi8-2F6UXtRh-2FAlvY662TwqMS82c28rJoWSOzhHmwXDl8QqrnCJDpOoaUI5Ke7fn5qBlktwhVCh1TCLLCKFXdGYK9ABnNtcyqqP0EKvKvGlkY8gAKNnSobHRdfgKhyLichsBOEiiwfsusn1hc2-2BW8m1B4RCfGUt0t6TwVGRBkVKqu1y0dQJNtkSQT631CMrTihrRfp-2BUmk5tYhburYy5csHn-2F2zCedtWb9GwMoYDEgeP-2FYg6MHJpccH71ZVmfFSm69nBNB9CVELAtU-2BfnAEmS1fk5FJnjhoK02rS7Hofmakl9CJYz7j8dzaAD13-2BgY-3D
mailto:HomeDepot@order.homedepot.com
mailto:patrick.brown@tideh2o.net
http://link.order.homedepot.com/ls/click?upn=4nlhyNcg749Mc7Qi6DVKv60ulGwPPznb-2FImTq3eYoRBkhN5yuvsOMHCO65wmjoTmsYCIkeV02PemX66ri9nOuLItYBWQNiHMkhraigJq-2FihcKKC3WCwKn4s1Yspkv-2BAw3G7bcK0s9qhEcVzm4MMOh5-2FRn-2BaGJWkSiujqRRaIExyu40AzR6ig7c4ZYlju0GJQWOm7BcfO2bKA-2F-2F4kTdbyX7LY5d-2FlufOe51S6kLNWZ360lIqznkKMeaAaeQsePJ2vn7Pva2ZEHB0LzxYWn5fyTtFJhALIajSTNWRcDOeMkwdJMkKOWwYTfxANLNydBzKxxsQ6rmBuzl9N1272MZf51SSgDgP3i2Psbky0frwDtW8ayc6w3lENbhW60-2FIPMBCygCZ4_-2F2Ce3NhTMiWIwvgWzERJRFWMFrrOfl4ElCf1lYAlBlkvL70KHYlhU6DvR3sppRGt-2FE01GdqEpZlJA8BhpeerNhOadpNSbAcI9kb5v5GALoC-2BWt2EX4SgeICBhgQqgK5zi7hwtUCU9MMWevmeUEUKV4HhE2iDIit5LwQX7jip5RyIJNwEc1j57AaOeqE4IVzxcRtBHE-2B1lS3peVNGzFeaJke9H7bJ3G0p1O7VGoaUbfFmUx-2FtReucI6i9j0Ke3KomBX7-2FtxVf3j90q8-2FNnSb0z5QE393FYSl-2BIB9k-2BeWxQA3CbusVi8-2F6UXtRh-2FAlvY662TwqMS82c28rJoWSOzhHmwXDl8QqrnCJDpOoaUI5Ke7fn5qBlktwhVCh1TCLLCKFXdGYK9ABnNtcyqqP0EKvKvGlkY8gAKNnSobHRdfgKhxOtY9-2FXWhupFANcLk9CMxQxuAlSkOMkaxW6F-2Fwt8-2FHfAiiSw5Vo3jW0t85tOemN81JMsKN1rGIgvcLPNR1ZdBj8aadO4yro36a9vUSKXaoxfVeLBAFW8ZEgbtI2ZuSg6JyIQH7iqR2YETughHytRZ8gZQ09Wz8gv0MevmagDalWKKHJRFwdzNBcsPODmGQTVA-3D
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